www.gstpam.org

Vinayak Patkar

Hon'ble Shri Dnyaneshwar M. Thorat retired from the coveted post of the member of the Hon'ble Maharashtra Sales Tax Tribunal on 15.12.2022. He was known to be a stalwart during his tenure in the Sales Tax Department with a career spanning more than three decades. A M.Sc.(Agri.) graduate, Hon'ble Shri Thorat's career commenced in the Sales Tax Department in the year 1988 spanning 32 years wherein he was appointed in various cadres with multiple responsibilities which he handled with great honour, efficiency and success. As Assistant Commissioner for 10 years, Deputy Commissioner as 12 years and as Joint Commissioner for 8 years. His career was spread throughout the field of Sales Tax including Assessment, Legal Issues, Enforcement, Administration and also being part of the Commissioner's office as well as the Finance Department of Mantralaya. Through this celebrated career in the Department Shri. Thorat was known for effectively handling the resp......